Case Information

CR-2012-136 | State of Idaho vs. Treg A Bernt

Case Number Court Judicial Officer
CR-2012-136 Bannock County Magistrate Court Clerk, Magistrate Court
File Date Case Type Case Status
01/03/2012 Infraction Closed

Party

State

State of Idaho

Defendant
Bernt, Treg A

DOB
XXIXX/1976

Charge

Charges
Bernt, Treg A

Description Citation Statute Level Date

1 Driving-Turning Left and Failing to 729553 149-641 Infraction 12/31/2011
Yield Right of Way

Disposition Events



01/20/2012 Disposition ¥

1 Driving-Turning Left and Failing to Yield Right of Way Guilty

Events and Hearings

01/03/2012 File Location =

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Place Location Of File Here!!!llupdate Me

01/03/2012 New Case - Infraction =

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court New Case Filed-Infraction

01/20/2012 Status Changed ¥

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Case Status Changed: Closed pending clerk action

01/20/2012 ROA - Converted Event ¥

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Overdue - Notice of Default Judgment - Step 1, Failure to Appear - Charge # 1,
Driving-Turning Left and Failing to Yield Right of Way Appearance date: 2/3/2012

01/30/2012 Status Changed ~

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Case Status Changed: closed
Financial

Bernt, Treg A
Total Financial Assessment $85.00
Total Payments and Credits $85.00



1/20/2012
1/20/2012
1/20/2012
1/20/2012
1/20/2012
1/20/2012

1/30/2012

Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment

Case Payment

$33.50
$16.50
$10.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

Receipt # 3384 Bernt, Treg A ($85.00)



