Case Information

CR-2012-136 | State of Idaho vs. Treg A Bernt

Case Number CR-2012-136 File Date 01/03/2012 Court Bannock County Magistrate Court Case Type Infraction Judicial Officer Clerk, Magistrate Court Case Status Closed

Party

State State of Idaho

Defendant Bernt, Treg A

DOB XX/XX/1976

Charge

Charges Bernt, Treg A

	Description	Citation	Statute	Level	Date
1	Driving-Turning Left and Failing to Yield Right of Way	729553	I49-641	Infraction	12/31/2011

Disposition Events

1 Driving-Turning Left and Failing to Yield Right of Way

Events and Hearings

1/03/2012 File Location ▼	
Judicial Officer	Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court	Place Location Of File Here!!!!update Me
1/03/2012 New Case - Infra	ction 👻
Judicial Officer	Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court	New Case Filed-Infraction
1/20/2012 Status Changed	
Judicial Officer	Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court	Case Status Changed: Closed pending clerk action
1/20/2012 ROA - Converted	Event -
Judicial Officer	Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court	Overdue - Notice of Default Judgment - Step 1, Failure to Appear - Charge # 1,
	Driving-Turning Left and Failing to Yield Right of Way Appearance date: 2/3/2012
	.
1/30/2012 Status Changed	
1/30/2012 Status Changed Judicial Officer	Comment

Financial

Bernt, Treg A	
Total Financial Assessment	\$85.00
Total Payments and Credits	\$85.00

1/20/2012	Transaction Assessment			\$33.50
1/20/2012	Transaction Assessment			\$16.50
_, ,	Transaction Assessment			\$10.00
1/20/2012	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00
1/20/2012	Transaction Assessment			\$10.00
1/20/2012	Transaction Assessment			\$10.00
1/30/2012	Case Payment	Receipt # 3384	Bernt, Treg A	(\$85.00)